Women's 400 Hurdles / 17.03.

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

NAME

Lovett, Shamaria
Tshikava, Lea
Crear, Ebony
Pvles, Alexus
Banks, Kelli
Strackman, Tia
Watkins, Shanice
Lockhart, lesha
Koech, Ascar
Skerli, Kaia
Racano, Erin
Wimberly, Shy'Keva
Lavallias, Christine
Charles, Gabrielle
Alvarez, Asha
Johnson, Kelley
Hubbard, Morgan
Chambers, Tamara
Bates, Janel

Lewis, Mia

TEAM

Alabama State
Bethune-Cookman
UCF

Ohio State
Connecticut
Connecticut

CPTC New Balance
Central State
Florida A&M
Lehigh

Lehigh

Florida State
Alabama State
Fairleigh Dickinson
Florida A&M
Florida Tech
South Carolina
Embry-Riddle

UCF

Florida A&M

UCF Black and Gold Challenge
Orlando (USA), 16. - 17. marec 2018

TIME

1:01.56
1:02.01
1:02.58
1:03.61
1:04.06
1:04.84
1:04.89
1:05.13
1:05.29
1:06.37
1:06.46
1:06.48
1:07.04
1:07.89
1:07.91
1:08.15
1:11.26
1:11.99
1:14.74

DNF


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6076637/Alabama_State/Shamaria_Lovett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/AL_college_f_Alabama_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6615438/Bethune_Cookman/Lea_Tshikaya.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/FL_college_f_Bethune_Cookman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6068440/Central_Florida/Ebony__Crear_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/FL_college_f_Central_Florida.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6133407/Ohio_State/Alexus_Pyles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_f_Ohio_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5602595/Connecticut/Kelli_Banks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CT_college_f_Connecticut.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5978774/Connecticut/Tia_Strackman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CT_college_f_Connecticut.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/17055.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5620890/Central_State/Iesha__Lockhart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_f_Central_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6558759/Florida_AM/Ascar_Koech.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/FL_college_f_Florida_AM.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6547891/Lehigh/Kaja_Skerlj.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6093717/Lehigh/Erin_Racano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6124445/Florida_State/Shy'Keya_Wimberly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/FL_college_f_Florida_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6076641/Alabama_State/Christine_Lavallias.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/AL_college_f_Alabama_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6425071/Fairleigh_Dickinson/Gabrielle_Charles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/NJ_college_f_Fairleigh_Dickinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6558767/Florida_AM/Asha_Alvarez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/FL_college_f_Florida_AM.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6622647/Florida_Tech/Kelley_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/FL_college_f_Florida_Tech.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5154151/South_Carolina/Morgan_Hubbard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/SC_college_f_South_Carolina.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5161501/Embry_Riddle/Tamara_Chambers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/FL_college_f_Embry_Riddle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6700810/Central_Florida/Janel_Bates.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/FL_college_f_Central_Florida.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6128987/Florida_AM/Mia_Lewis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/FL_college_f_Florida_AM.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2275.html?performance_event_hnd=20866&standard_hnd=817&gender=f
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2275.html?performance_event_hnd=20866&standard_hnd=817&gender=f

400 Hurdles Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Banks, Kelli SO-2 Connecticut 1:04.06
2. Watkins, Shanice CPTC New Balance 1:04.89

3. Lockhart, lesha JR-3 Central State 1:05.13

4. Skerli, Kaia FR-1 Lehigh 1:06.37

5. Racano, Erin FR-1 Lehigh 1:06.46

6. Lavallias, Christine SO-2 Alabama State 1:07.04

7. Charles, Gabrielle FR-1 Fairleigh Dickinson 1:07.89

8. Bates, Janel FR-1 UCF 1:14.74


https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5602595/Connecticut/Kelli_Banks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CT_college_f_Connecticut.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/17055.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5620890/Central_State/Iesha__Lockhart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_f_Central_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6547891/Lehigh/Kaja_Skerlj.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6093717/Lehigh/Erin_Racano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_f_Lehigh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6076641/Alabama_State/Christine_Lavallias.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/AL_college_f_Alabama_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6425071/Fairleigh_Dickinson/Gabrielle_Charles.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/NJ_college_f_Fairleigh_Dickinson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6700810/Central_Florida/Janel_Bates.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/FL_college_f_Central_Florida.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2275.html?performance_event_hnd=20866&standard_hnd=817&gender=f

